= =
m N
2| E | £
= I e
b<ud =
=
w.wuHWm
e &=
e
na
=4 =3
s
< 1
I
pung
Lﬂl
<0
e
]
e P ks
o =
=
1
x|
AN
=
<
T | A= [ | A W
e || 4| | H
[
o~
o T
Wz =l
jmed e sl




Q55054RM

F5 |5 K55 EA s e | T A
1 208700056 JHCT087.01.001 FR R 2K Power Cable 1 E1-EA*10.27
2 201400030(JHCT014.01.001 FFIFoe Float Switch 1 1B-EF*0.64
3 207800145(JHCT078.02.007 SE il 5 BORET Self-Tapping Scrf 5 |4.5*18-TA-F-2( 201
4 200200214 (JHCT002.06.001 FHR Handle 1 PP-GF20
5 213100163|GB923 M5-201 W2 R Nut 2 201
6 213100043(GB818 M4x10-201 AL IRAT  [Screw 4 201
7 201000166(JHCT010.02.002 B Main Body 1
7.1 205200019(JHCT052.01.009 A E Cable Sheath 2 [HS28+16
8 205100004 JHCT051.01.003 O JE O Ring 2 |[913.94x2.62 |NBR] fEtgik
9 200300039(JHCT003.01.010 J5 AR it Rear pump housi 1 PP-GF30
10 205200055(JHCT052.01.034 i E Cable Sheath 1
11 205200060(JHCT052.01.036 A E Cable Sheath 1
12 205600011|JHCT056.02.005 HLA 4T Cable Buckle 1 INS PA6-GF30
12,1 | 205600016|JHCT056.02.008 FB 25 I 0 Cable Buckle 1 INS PA6-GF20
13 208400377|(JHCT084.01.025 12uFS3HL % 12uF Capacitor-S| 1 12uF-450V,933.5-036x45-61-REACH
14 205500001 JHCT055.01.001 F 205 I e Cable Block 1 INS PA6-GF30
15 207800033|JHCT078.02.018 SE il 5 BORET Self-Tapping Scrd 3
16 202600834 (JHCT026.10.002 A rear cover 1 DX53
16,1 ] 200800049|JHCT008.01.020 5 28 1 JE Pressingringofrd 1 PP-GF30
16,2 | 203800074|GB93 4 FrE A8 | Spring Washer 1
16,3 | 204100030{JHCT041.02.027 Bt Earth Tag 1 J50.5mm H62
16,4 | 208600030|JHCT086.01.001 W ok Earth wire 0,25 |VW-1105°C 600V-HS28+16
16,5 | 203800075|GB862.2 4 AR DT B 2 BE]  [Lock Washer 1
16,7 | 205200085|JHCT052.02.003 SHYE Wire Sheath 1
16,9 | 213100054|GB818 M4x8 TR RCLIEET [Screw 1
17 203800001 (JHCT038.01.001 W Wave Washer 1 d25xD31.5xH365Mn
18 213200008(GB/T276 6201-2Z A Bearing 2
19 202301588(JHCT023.01.143 T Rotor 1 45-Q195-420
20 202200920({JHCT022.02.134 ET Stator 1 500W,230V/50Hz-Al
22 203800029(JHCT038.02.023 O Gasket 1 |ST12
23 205100162(JHCT051.02.002 B P Skeleton Seal Ril 2 |d11.2xD24.2xH4.5-HS28+16
24 204200033|JHCT042.01.006 FIESESS Front Lining 1 ®90*30.5 |DX53




25 205100058(JHCT051.01.052 O%L P O Ring 1 |P84x3.65-HSANBR | JIFH5 ik

26 202500026|JHCT025.01.054 i 55 Front Cover 1 ST14

27 203800011[JHCT038.02.005-201 [iF 5 A Adjusting Gasket 2 201
28 200900166|JHCT009.04.003 % Impeller 1

29 213100341|GB6182 M8-667 WE L) Nut 1 667
30 205100016[JHCT051.01.010 O O Ring 1 |®89x5.2-HS28NBR T Ji5 15 ik

31 200800020(JHCT008.01.012 &1 Pressing Ring 1 PP-GF30

32 213100300|GB845 ST4.2x32-F-2( -+ 7l £ 3k H W ig Self Tapping Scrq 6 201
33 204100009(JHCT041.02.002 PR Lug Plate 1 H62

34 205300107|JHCT053.01.017 e Locating Ring 1 PP-GF30

35 205100019(JHCT051.01.012 O} O Ring 1 |P114x2.3 NBRT JEHEJK

36 200500045[JHCT005.01.019 P JEG JE Inner Base 1 PP-GF30

37 200600248(JHCT006.03.002 JEG JRE Pump Base 1 304
39 204100001(JHCT041.01.001 Je w4 T [k 28 i Nylon Safty Press| 2
39,1 | 204100003|JHCT041.01.003 J& i %2 4k 25 1 Nylon Safty Press| 3

40 208500001(JHCT085.01.001 EilGis Ribbon 1 INS

41 203000004 (JHCT030.02.001 gt Reducer Couplind 1 PP-GF20

42 202700019(JHCT027.02.001 B Bk Output Connector] 1 PP-GF20

44 205100088|JHCT051.01.079 O%L P O Ring 1 |P3x1.5-HS284HNBR | IF#5 ik

45 207800085(JHCT078.02.021 JE fill F BUZET Self-Tapping Scrd 1 201 201
46 206100004|JHCT061.01.007 BB & Mechanical Seal 1 D24-d11-L17.5-HS28+16

47 213100415|GB894.1 12 Bl FH 418 Check Ring 1 12-201 201
48 201200008[JHCT012.01.007 28k Wire Clip 1

49 205200071|JHCT052.01.042 B e Cable Sheath 1




